
SAT2300Program ID:

TERRELL HS

01-23-2026 To 01-23-2026
Sch Year: 2026

129-906

2-6-2026 12:22 PM

002  Track : 01

Date Run:

Cnty-Dist:

Campus:

1  of 20Page:

Average Daily Attendance

1A  Number of Days Taught

PKEE KG 1 2 3 4 5

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

E  Ineligible Days Present .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

H  Percent Attendance (%) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

76 8 9 10 11 12 Total

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students .00.00 .00 381.00 349.00 334.00 312.00 1376.00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students .00.00 .00 116.00 130.00 132.00 106.00 484.00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00.00 .00 265.00 219.00 202.00 206.00 892.00

E  Ineligible Days Present .00.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00.00 .00 265.00 219.00 202.00 206.00 892.00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) .00.00 .00 265.00 219.00 202.00 206.00 892.00

H  Percent Attendance (%) .00.00 .00 69.55 62.75 60.48 66.03 64.83



SAT2300Program ID:

TERRELL HS

01-23-2026 To 01-23-2026
Sch Year: 2026

129-906

2-6-2026 12:22 PM

002  Track : 02

Date Run:

Cnty-Dist:

Campus:

2  of 20Page:

Average Daily Attendance

1A  Number of Days Taught

PKEE KG 1 2 3 4 5

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

E  Ineligible Days Present .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

H  Percent Attendance (%) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

76 8 9 10 11 12 Total

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students .00.00 .00 8.00 6.00 5.00 1.00 20.00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students .00.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00.00 .00 8.00 6.00 5.00 1.00 20.00

E  Ineligible Days Present .00.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00.00 .00 8.00 6.00 5.00 1.00 20.00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) .00.00 .00 8.00 6.00 5.00 1.00 20.00

H  Percent Attendance (%) .00.00 .00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00



SAT2300Program ID:

TAEC/PHOENIX SCHOOL

01-23-2026 To 01-23-2026
Sch Year: 2026

129-906

2-6-2026 12:22 PM

004  Track : 01

Date Run:

Cnty-Dist:

Campus:

3  of 20Page:

Average Daily Attendance

1A  Number of Days Taught

PKEE KG 1 2 3 4 5

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

E  Ineligible Days Present .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

H  Percent Attendance (%) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

76 8 9 10 11 12 Total

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students .00.00 .00 2.00 6.00 7.00 16.00 31.00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students .00.00 .00 2.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 9.00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00.00 .00 0.00 4.00 4.00 14.00 22.00

E  Ineligible Days Present .00.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00.00 .00 0.00 4.00 4.00 14.00 22.00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) .00.00 .00 0.00 4.00 4.00 14.00 22.00

H  Percent Attendance (%) .00.00 .00 0.00 66.67 57.14 87.50 70.97



SAT2300Program ID:

TAEC/PHOENIX SCHOOL

01-23-2026 To 01-23-2026
Sch Year: 2026

129-906

2-6-2026 12:22 PM

004  Track : 02

Date Run:

Cnty-Dist:

Campus:

4  of 20Page:

Average Daily Attendance

1A  Number of Days Taught

PKEE KG 1 2 3 4 5

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

E  Ineligible Days Present .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

H  Percent Attendance (%) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

76 8 9 10 11 12 Total

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 1.00 2.00 1.00 4.00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 1.00 1.00 0.00 2.00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00.00 .00 .00 0.00 1.00 1.00 2.00

E  Ineligible Days Present .00.00 .00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00.00 .00 .00 0.00 1.00 1.00 2.00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) .00.00 .00 .00 0.00 1.00 1.00 2.00

H  Percent Attendance (%) .00.00 .00 .00 0.00 50.00 100.00 50.00



SAT2300Program ID:

HERMAN FURLOUGH JR MIDDLE

01-23-2026 To 01-23-2026
Sch Year: 2026

129-906

2-6-2026 12:22 PM

041  Track : 01

Date Run:

Cnty-Dist:

Campus:

5  of 20Page:

Average Daily Attendance

1A  Number of Days Taught

PKEE KG 1 2 3 4 5

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

E  Ineligible Days Present .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

H  Percent Attendance (%) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

76 8 9 10 11 12 Total

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students 405.00410.00 347.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 1162.00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students 103.00106.00 103.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 312.00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) 302.00304.00 244.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 850.00

E  Ineligible Days Present 0.000.00 0.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 0.00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) 302.00304.00 244.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 850.00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) 302.00304.00 244.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 850.00

H  Percent Attendance (%) 74.5774.15 70.32 .00 .00 .00 .00 73.15



SAT2300Program ID:

HERMAN FURLOUGH JR MIDDLE

01-23-2026 To 01-23-2026
Sch Year: 2026

129-906

2-6-2026 12:22 PM

041  Track : 02

Date Run:

Cnty-Dist:

Campus:

6  of 20Page:

Average Daily Attendance

1A  Number of Days Taught

PKEE KG 1 2 3 4 5

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

E  Ineligible Days Present .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

H  Percent Attendance (%) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

76 8 9 10 11 12 Total

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students 4.001.00 4.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 9.00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students 1.000.00 2.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 3.00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) 3.001.00 2.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 6.00

E  Ineligible Days Present 0.000.00 0.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 0.00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) 3.001.00 2.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 6.00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) 3.001.00 2.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 6.00

H  Percent Attendance (%) 75.00100.00 50.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 66.67



SAT2300Program ID:

W H BURNETT EL

01-23-2026 To 01-23-2026
Sch Year: 2026

129-906

2-6-2026 12:22 PM

103  Track : 01

Date Run:

Cnty-Dist:

Campus:

7  of 20Page:

Average Daily Attendance

1A  Number of Days Taught

PKEE KG 1 2 3 4 5

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students 45.505.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students 8.502.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) 37.003.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

E  Ineligible Days Present 11.002.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) 26.001.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) 26.001.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

H  Percent Attendance (%) 81.3260.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

76 8 9 10 11 12 Total

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 50.50

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 10.50

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 40.00

E  Ineligible Days Present .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 13.00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 27.00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 27.00

H  Percent Attendance (%) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 79.21



SAT2300Program ID:

W H BURNETT EL

01-23-2026 To 01-23-2026
Sch Year: 2026

129-906

2-6-2026 12:22 PM

103  Track : 02

Date Run:

Cnty-Dist:

Campus:

8  of 20Page:

Average Daily Attendance

1A  Number of Days Taught

PKEE KG 1 2 3 4 5

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students 27.50.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students 5.00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) 22.50.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

E  Ineligible Days Present 0.00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) 22.50.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) 22.50.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

H  Percent Attendance (%) 81.82.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

76 8 9 10 11 12 Total

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 27.50

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 5.00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 22.50

E  Ineligible Days Present .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 0.00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 22.50

G  Refined ADA (F/A) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 22.50

H  Percent Attendance (%) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 81.82



SAT2300Program ID:

W H BURNETT EL

01-23-2026 To 01-23-2026
Sch Year: 2026

129-906

2-6-2026 12:22 PM

103  Track : 03

Date Run:

Cnty-Dist:

Campus:

9  of 20Page:

Average Daily Attendance

1A  Number of Days Taught

PKEE KG 1 2 3 4 5

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students 86.003.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students 18.000.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) 68.003.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

E  Ineligible Days Present 20.001.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) 48.002.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) 48.002.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

H  Percent Attendance (%) 79.07100.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

76 8 9 10 11 12 Total

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 89.00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 18.00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 71.00

E  Ineligible Days Present .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 21.00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 50.00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 50.00

H  Percent Attendance (%) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 79.78



SAT2300Program ID:

W H BURNETT EL

01-23-2026 To 01-23-2026
Sch Year: 2026

129-906

2-6-2026 12:22 PM

103  Track : 04

Date Run:

Cnty-Dist:

Campus:

10  of 20Page:

Average Daily Attendance

1A  Number of Days Taught

PKEE KG 1 2 3 4 5

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students 49.002.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students 14.000.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) 35.002.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

E  Ineligible Days Present 0.002.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) 35.000.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) 35.000.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

H  Percent Attendance (%) 71.43100.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

76 8 9 10 11 12 Total

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 51.00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 14.00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 37.00

E  Ineligible Days Present .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 2.00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 35.00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 35.00

H  Percent Attendance (%) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 72.55



SAT2300Program ID:

TISD CHILD & ADOLESCENT SCHOOL

01-23-2026 To 01-23-2026
Sch Year: 2026

129-906

2-6-2026 12:22 PM

104  Track : 01

Date Run:

Cnty-Dist:

Campus:

11  of 20Page:

Average Daily Attendance

1A  Number of Days Taught

PKEE KG 1 2 3 4 5

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

E  Ineligible Days Present .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

H  Percent Attendance (%) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

76 8 9 10 11 12 Total

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students 3.00.00 8.00 8.00 9.00 3.00 1.00 32.00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students 0.00.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) 3.00.00 8.00 8.00 9.00 3.00 1.00 32.00

E  Ineligible Days Present 0.00.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) 3.00.00 8.00 8.00 9.00 3.00 1.00 32.00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) 3.00.00 8.00 8.00 9.00 3.00 1.00 32.00

H  Percent Attendance (%) 100.00.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00



SAT2300Program ID:

J W LONG EL

01-23-2026 To 01-23-2026
Sch Year: 2026

129-906

2-6-2026 12:22 PM

107  Track : 01

Date Run:

Cnty-Dist:

Campus:

12  of 20Page:

Average Daily Attendance

1A  Number of Days Taught

PKEE KG 1 2 3 4 5

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students .00.00 117.00 98.00 119.00 92.00 127.00 126.00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students .00.00 34.00 34.00 31.00 28.00 37.00 32.00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00.00 83.00 64.00 88.00 64.00 90.00 94.00

E  Ineligible Days Present .00.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00.00 82.00 64.00 88.00 64.00 90.00 94.00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) .00.00 82.00 64.00 88.00 64.00 90.00 94.00

H  Percent Attendance (%) .00.00 70.94 65.31 73.95 69.57 70.87 74.60

76 8 9 10 11 12 Total

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 679.00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 196.00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 483.00

E  Ineligible Days Present .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 1.00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 482.00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 482.00

H  Percent Attendance (%) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 71.13



SAT2300Program ID:

J W LONG EL

01-23-2026 To 01-23-2026
Sch Year: 2026

129-906

2-6-2026 12:22 PM

107  Track : 02

Date Run:

Cnty-Dist:

Campus:

13  of 20Page:

Average Daily Attendance

1A  Number of Days Taught

PKEE KG 1 2 3 4 5

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

E  Ineligible Days Present .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

H  Percent Attendance (%) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

76 8 9 10 11 12 Total

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

E  Ineligible Days Present .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

H  Percent Attendance (%) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00



SAT2300Program ID:

GILBERT WILLIE SR. EL

01-23-2026 To 01-23-2026
Sch Year: 2026

129-906

2-6-2026 12:22 PM

108  Track : 01

Date Run:

Cnty-Dist:

Campus:

14  of 20Page:

Average Daily Attendance

1A  Number of Days Taught

PKEE KG 1 2 3 4 5

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students .00.00 104.00 95.00 94.00 112.00 104.00 117.00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students .00.00 25.00 26.00 22.00 39.00 23.00 23.00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00.00 79.00 69.00 72.00 73.00 81.00 94.00

E  Ineligible Days Present .00.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00.00 79.00 69.00 72.00 73.00 81.00 94.00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) .00.00 79.00 69.00 72.00 73.00 81.00 94.00

H  Percent Attendance (%) .00.00 75.96 72.63 76.60 65.18 77.88 80.34

76 8 9 10 11 12 Total

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 626.00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 158.00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 468.00

E  Ineligible Days Present .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 0.00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 468.00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 468.00

H  Percent Attendance (%) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 74.76



SAT2300Program ID:

GILBERT WILLIE SR. EL

01-23-2026 To 01-23-2026
Sch Year: 2026

129-906

2-6-2026 12:22 PM

108  Track : 02

Date Run:

Cnty-Dist:

Campus:

15  of 20Page:

Average Daily Attendance

1A  Number of Days Taught

PKEE KG 1 2 3 4 5

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

E  Ineligible Days Present .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

H  Percent Attendance (%) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

76 8 9 10 11 12 Total

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

E  Ineligible Days Present .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

H  Percent Attendance (%) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00



SAT2300Program ID:

DR BRUCE WOOD EL

01-23-2026 To 01-23-2026
Sch Year: 2026

129-906

2-6-2026 12:22 PM

109  Track : 01

Date Run:

Cnty-Dist:

Campus:

16  of 20Page:

Average Daily Attendance

1A  Number of Days Taught

PKEE KG 1 2 3 4 5

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students .00.00 108.00 133.00 113.00 120.00 119.00 117.00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students .00.00 31.00 34.00 30.00 34.00 31.00 34.00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00.00 77.00 99.00 83.00 86.00 88.00 83.00

E  Ineligible Days Present .00.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00.00 77.00 99.00 83.00 86.00 88.00 83.00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) .00.00 77.00 99.00 83.00 86.00 88.00 83.00

H  Percent Attendance (%) .00.00 71.30 74.44 73.45 71.67 73.95 70.94

76 8 9 10 11 12 Total

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 710.00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 194.00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 516.00

E  Ineligible Days Present .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 0.00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 516.00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 516.00

H  Percent Attendance (%) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 72.68



SAT2300Program ID:

DR BRUCE WOOD EL

01-23-2026 To 01-23-2026
Sch Year: 2026

129-906

2-6-2026 12:22 PM

109  Track : 02

Date Run:

Cnty-Dist:

Campus:

17  of 20Page:

Average Daily Attendance

1A  Number of Days Taught

PKEE KG 1 2 3 4 5

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

E  Ineligible Days Present .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

H  Percent Attendance (%) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

76 8 9 10 11 12 Total

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

E  Ineligible Days Present .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

H  Percent Attendance (%) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00



SAT2300Program ID:

GLOBAL LEADERSHIP ACADEMY

01-23-2026 To 01-23-2026
Sch Year: 2026

129-906

2-6-2026 12:22 PM

110  Track : 01

Date Run:

Cnty-Dist:

Campus:

18  of 20Page:

Average Daily Attendance

1A  Number of Days Taught

PKEE KG 1 2 3 4 5

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students .00.00 43.00 42.00 33.00 34.00 29.00 31.00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students .00.00 3.00 6.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 1.00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00.00 40.00 36.00 32.00 29.00 27.00 30.00

E  Ineligible Days Present .00.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00.00 40.00 36.00 32.00 29.00 27.00 30.00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) .00.00 40.00 36.00 32.00 29.00 27.00 30.00

H  Percent Attendance (%) .00.00 93.02 85.71 96.97 85.29 93.10 96.77

76 8 9 10 11 12 Total

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 212.00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 18.00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 194.00

E  Ineligible Days Present .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 0.00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 194.00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 194.00

H  Percent Attendance (%) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 91.51



SAT2300Program ID:

GLOBAL LEADERSHIP ACADEMY

01-23-2026 To 01-23-2026
Sch Year: 2026

129-906

2-6-2026 12:22 PM

110  Track : 02

Date Run:

Cnty-Dist:

Campus:

19  of 20Page:

Average Daily Attendance

1A  Number of Days Taught

PKEE KG 1 2 3 4 5

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

E  Ineligible Days Present .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

H  Percent Attendance (%) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

76 8 9 10 11 12 Total

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

E  Ineligible Days Present .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

H  Percent Attendance (%) .00.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00



SAT2300Program ID:

TERRELL ISD

01-23-2026 To 01-23-2026
Sch Year: 2026

129-906

2-6-2026 12:22 PM

ALL

Date Run:

Cnty-Dist:

Campus:

20  of 20Page:

Average Daily Attendance

Campuses-Tracks:  002-01 (1), 002-02 (1), 004-01 (1), 004-02 (1), 041-01 (1), 041-02 (1), 103-01 (1), 103-02 (1), 103-03 (1), 103-04 (1), 104-01 (1), 107-01 (1), 107-02 (1), 108-01
(1), 108-02 (1), 109-01 (1), 109-02 (1), 110-01 (1), 110-02 (1)

A  Number of Days Taught

PKEE KG 1 2 3 4 5

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students 208.0010.00 372.00 368.00 359.00 358.00 379.00 391.00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students 45.502.00 93.00 100.00 84.00 106.00 93.00 90.00

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) 162.508.00 279.00 268.00 275.00 252.00 286.00 301.00

E  Ineligible Days Present 31.005.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) 131.503.00 278.00 268.00 275.00 252.00 286.00 301.00

G  Refined ADA (F/A) 131.503.00 278.00 268.00 275.00 252.00 286.00 301.00

H  Percent Attendance (%) 78.1380.00 75.00 72.83 76.60 70.39 75.46 76.98

76 8 9 10 11 12 Total

 ----------------- -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------  -----------------

B  Tot Days Membership - All Students 412.00411.00 359.00 399.00 371.00 351.00 331.00 5079.00

C  Tot Days Absent - All Students 104.00106.00 105.00 118.00 133.00 136.00 108.00 1423.50

D  Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) 308.00305.00 254.00 281.00 238.00 215.00 223.00 3655.50

E  Ineligible Days Present 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.00

F  Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) 308.00305.00 254.00 281.00 238.00 215.00 223.00 3618.50

G  Refined ADA (F/A) 308.00305.00 254.00 281.00 238.00 215.00 223.00 3618.50

H  Percent Attendance (%) 74.7674.21 70.75 70.43 64.15 61.25 67.37 71.97


